Blackburn Football Club Honour Board

* WOMENS FOOTBALL only

Premierships Seniors - 2021 (minor premiers)

Runners Up Seniors - 2018

Premierships Reserves -

Premiership Masters -

Year

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

Seniors (WOMEN)
Seniors Seniors Seniors Reserves Reserves Masters Masters All Grades
Egi’:lll' Finish [WI/L/D Coach Captain Best & Fairest Coach Best & Fairest Coach Best & Fairest | Special Achievements
Kamahl Cogdon
EFNL 1 217 | 012 | JuliaHay | Tricia Cowan | Mia Chadwick Andrew & Liz
DIV 1 Buckland
Prendergast
season cut short by the
. . COVID pandemic
EFN.L mlnpr 9/0 Leeann Gill | Renee Johns Amelia Dave Ramsdale Mia Chadwick Andrew Michaela Hatters| lockdowns - last game
Premier | premiers Dawborn Buckland
played JULY 10 - no
finals
* season
EFL cancelled
- re COVID | N/A Leeann Gill |Alison Williams| not awarded Dave Ramsdale not awarded
Premier 19
pandemic
PrEe'r:nLier 3rd Leeann Gill [Alison Williams| Shae Denny Dee & Peter Crystal Palmer
EFL DIV . . -
2 2nd Leeann Gill [Alison Williams Eliana Parratt




