Blackburn Football Club Honour Board

* WOMENS FOOTBALL only

Premierships Seniors - 2021 (minor premiers)

Runners Up Seniors - 2018

Premierships Reserves -

Premiership Masters -

Year	Seniors (WOMEN)			Seniors	Seniors	Seniors	Reserves	Reserves	Masters	Masters	All Grades
	EFNL Div	Finish	W/L/D	Coach	Captain	Best & Fairest	Coach	Best & Fairest	Coach	Best & Fairest	Special Achievements
2022	EFNL DIV 1	7/7	0/12	Julia Hay	Tricia Cowan	Mia Chadwick			Andrew Buckland	Kamahl Cogdon & Liz Prendergast	
2021	EFNL Premier	minor premiers	9/0	Leeann Gill	Renee Johns	Amelia Dawborn	Dave Ramsdale	Mia Chadwick	Andrew Buckland	Michaela Hatters	season cut short by the COVID pandemic lockdowns - last game played JULY 10 - no finals
2020	EFL Premier	* season cancelled re COVID 19 pandemic	N/A	Leeann Gill	Alison Williams	not awarded	Dave Ramsdale	not awarded			
2019	EFL Premier	3rd		Leeann Gill	Alison Williams	Shae Denny	Dee & Peter	Crystal Palmer			
2018	EFL DIV 2	2nd		Leeann Gill	Alison Williams	Eliana Parratt					